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0203

London Acoustic Consultants Ltd 9266510 london@acoustic-ltd.co.uk Y Y Y Y
020 8859

London Acoustics Plus Ltd 0303 andy@acousticsplus.co.uk Y Y Y Y
020 7099

London Adnitt Acoustic Services Limited 9735 robert@adnitt.com Y Y Y Y
07818

London AECOM 716908 chris.fearon@aecom.com Y N Y Y
01784

London Applied Acoustic Design 464404 philw@aad.co.uk Y Y Y Y
020 7812

London BDP Acoustics 8000 lewis.herd@bdp.com Y Y Y Y
020 7625

London Bickerdike Allen Partners LLP 4411 mail@bickerdikeallen.com Y Y Y Y
0203 479

London Clarke Saunders Associates 7867 london@clarkesaunders.com Y Y Y Y
0207 438

London Cundall 1602 v.lindstrom@cundall.com N N Y N
01245

London Create Consulting Engineers Ltd 200002 jody.blacklock@createconsultingengineers.co.uk | Y Y Y Y
020 7554

London Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 8712 london@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01672

London lan Sharland Limited 515761 richard@iansharland.co.uk Y Y Y Y
020 3096

London MZA Acoustics 0659 acoustics@mzaconsult.co.uk N Y Y N
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020 7620

London RBA Acoustics 1950 info@rba-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
020 7549

London Sandy Brown Ltd 3500 post@sandybrown.com Y Y N N
020 7093

London WSP Acoustics 6622 michael.ashcroft@wsp.com N Y Y N
02381

South-East 24 Acoustics Ltd 555000 chrismcconnell@24acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
07818

South-East AECOM 716908 chris.fearon@aecom.com Y N Y Y
01784

South-East Applied Acoustic Design 464404 philw@aad.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01962

South-East Clarke Saunders Associates 872130 mail@clarkesaunders.com Y Y Y Y
01273

South-East Goodhand Acoustics 915910 info@goodhandacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
07534

South-East MRL Acoustics 734347 matt.lawrence@mrl-acoustics.co.uk Y Y N N
0345 062

South-East Robin Mackenzie Partnership 0000 rmp@napier.ac.uk Y Y Y Y
0208 300

South-East Sonic Element 3092 amber@sonicelement.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01962

South-East Sustainable Acoustics Ltd 858 800 sa@sustainableacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
07966

South-East Wight Noise Ltd 456913 wight.noise@outlook.com Y Y Y Y
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01603
Eastern England Adrian James Acoustics Ltd 721511 admin@adrianjamesacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01206
Eastern England Cahill Design Consultants 809598 nick.swainston@cdc-limited.co.uk Y Y N N
01234
Eastern England Cass Allen Associates 834 862 mail@cassallen.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01992
Eastern England Clarke Saunders Associates 939689 hertford@clarkesaunders.com Y Y Y Y
01603
Eastern England Create Consulting Engineers Ltd 877 010 mat.tuora@createconsultingengineers.co.uk Y Y Y Y
Independent Environmental 01502
Eastern England Consultancy 732733 alex.hook@i-e-c.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01462
Eastern England Philip Acoustics Ltd 431877 david@philipacoustics.co.uk Y N N N
01473
Eastern England Sound Acoustics Ltd 781871 mail@sound-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01767
Eastern England Spectrum Acoustic Consultants Ltd 318 871 enquiries@spectrumacoustic.com Y Y Y Y
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07818

Midlands AECOM 716908 chris.fearon@aecom.com Y N Y Y
0121 262

Midlands Cundall 2720 t.nightingale@cundall.com N Y Y N
0121 635

Midlands Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 5565 birmingham@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01524

Midlands Martec Environmental Consultants Ltd | 222000 info@martecenviro.co.uk Y Y N N
07976

Midlands NoiseAssess Ltd 313237 richard@noiseassess.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0121 318

Midlands Peninsular Acoustics 4575 j.healey@peninsularacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01789

Midlands Resound Acoustics 387979 mike.brownstone@resoundacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0121 227

Midlands Sandy Brown Ltd 5020 post@sandybrown.com Y Y Y Y
01604

Midlands Walker Beak Mason 771101 hg@wbm.co.uk Y Y Y Y
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Yorkshire & 07594

Humber Blue Tree Acoustics 293486 info@bluetreeacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y

Yorkshire & 01302 david.poulton@environmental-noise-

Humber Environmental Noise Solutions Ltd 644 001 solutions.co.uk Y Y Y Y

Yorkshire & 0114 224

Humber Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 2428 sheffield@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y

Yorkshire & 0161 274

Humber MZA Acoustics 9509 ghornby@mzaconsult.co.uk N Y Y N

Yorkshire & 0114

Humber NoiseAssess Ltd 2302181 matthew@noiseassess.co.uk Y Y Y Y

Yorkshire & 01302

Humber S & D Garritt Ltd 854 303 contact@sdgarritt.co.uk Y Y Y Y

Yorkshire & 0113418

Humber Sandy Brown Ltd 0020 post@sandybrown.com Y Y Y Y
0161 449

North-West Acoustic & Engineering Consultants Ltd | 5900 pik@aecltd.co.uk Y Y Y N
0161 828

North-West BDP Acoustics 2200 lewis.herd@bdp.com Y Y Y Y
07974

North-West Bureau Veritas 026203 craig.scott@bureauveritas.com Y Y Y Y
0161 302

North-West Cundall 4514 s.everett@cundall.com N N Y N
0161 242

North-West Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 7900 manchester@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0161 457

North-West Lighthouse Acoustics 0515 robin@lighthouseacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01524

North-West Martec Environmental Consultants Ltd | 222000 info@martecenviro.co.uk Y Y N N
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North-West Miller Goodall Environmental Services | 596166 info@millergoodall.co.uk Y Y N N
01925

North-West PDA Ltd 759380 edmundevenden@pdaltd.com Y Y Y Y
0151 652

North-West Peninsular Acoustics 6270 i-howell@peninsularacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0161 661

North-West RBA Acoustics 4504 info@rba-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01772

North-West Red Acoustics 722182 simonwebster@redacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01565

North-West Sol Acoustics 632535 danreeves@solacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0161771

North-West Sandy Brown Ltd 2020 post@sandybrown.com Y Y Y Y
01767

North-West Spectrum Acoustic Consultants Ltd 318 871 enquiries@spectrumacoustic.com Y Y Y Y
0161 602

North-West WSP Acoustics 8839 simon.faircloth@wsp.com N Y Y N
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0141951

Scotland New Acoustics 7855 anne@newacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0345 062

Scotland Robin Mackenzie Partnership 0000 rmp@napier.ac.uk Y Y Y Y
0131 235

Scotland Sandy Brown Ltd 2020 post@sandybrown.com Y Y Y Y
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0117 986

South-West Acoustic Consultants Ltd 2956 mail@acoustic-ltd.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01392

South-West Clarke Saunders Associates 342978 exeter@clarkesaunders.com Y Y Y Y
01454

South-West Hepworth Acoustics Ltd 203 533 bristol@hepworth-acoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0117 944

South-West Mach Acoustics Ltd 1388 testing@machacoustics.com Y Y Y Y
01454

South-West Red Twin Ltd 203777 ian@redtwin.co.uk Y Y Y Y
0345 062

South-West Robin Mackenzie Partnership 0000 rmp@napier.ac.uk Y Y Y Y

SB Consulting Engineering & Acoustics 07977

South-West Ltd 418945 sean@sbconsultingltd.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01565

South-West Sol Acoustics 632535 thomasleach@solacoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01237

South-West Soundguard Acoustics 478142 info@soundguard.co.uk Y Y Y Y
07554

South-West WSP Acoustics 331174 simon.faircloth@wsp.com N Y Y N
01792

Wales Acoustic Consultants Ltd 940398 swansea@acoustic-ltd.co.uk Y Y Y Y
02920

Wales Hunter Acoustics 891020 enquiries@hunteracoustics.co.uk Y Y Y Y
01792

Wales Red Twin Ltd 484424 ashley@redtwin.co.uk Y Y Y Y
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